NATTON REFORT

OPERATOR__r0cC PRODUCING COMPANY ADDRESS P.0.Box 10340, *idland, Tx 79
LEASE_ STATE "58" WELL NO. 1 FIELD
LOCATION ¢, 15, T24S, R2JE, Tddyv County, NM ‘
i LHDL AN
DEPTH _INCLINATION DISPLACEMENT DISPLACEMENT
DEGREE RECEIVED ACCUMULATED
108 1/2 .94 .94
1 1/4 .36 1.28
72? 1/ 0.89 APR 2/ 1982 11.17
1010 1 4.53 15.70
14589 2 3/4 22.99 O.C. D 88.69
1580 2 3.18 ARTESIA, OFFICE 41.87
1736 2 3/4 7.49 49,36
2030 3 15.38 64 .74
2130 3 5.70 70.44
2330 1% 4.16 7L .60
2554 3/4 2.93 77.53
2800 1 4.31 81.84
3047 1 4.32 86.16
3298 3/4 3.29 89.47
3520 3/4 2.91 92.38
4015 1/2 4.31 96.69
4530 1 1/4 11.23 107.92
5035 1 1/4 11.01 118.93
5532 1/4 2.19 121.12
5903 3/4 4 .86 125.98
6447 1/2 4.73 130.71
6970 -0- ~0- 130.71
7166 -0- -0- 130.71
7715 1/4 2.42 133.13
8215 1/2 4.35 137.48
8772 1 9.75 147.23  (OV=R)

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to
the best of my knowledge and belief. ’

Cactus Drilling Corporation

Affidavirc:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared R, Q, McWilliams
known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who on making
deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator
of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief
such well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.

%gﬁ;%%4é& —

Affianc's signature

1

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 2] st day of 1.-31
19a5 . B .

My Commission Expires:
~Tune 30, 1985




